DYNISCO MODEL MRT463
Multi-Range, Flexible Stem Melt Pressure Transducer with Thermocouple
Description
Now, users can select from among four pressure ranges on one transducer with the new Dynisco MRT, the first multi-range pressure transducer. By simply
turning a rotary switch via an access pot on the transducer, four potential pressure ranges can be selected. The transducer simultaneously measures both
temperature and pressure. They can be ordered so that the equivalent psi, bar, Kg/cm2 or MPa ranges can be chosen. This revolutionary melt pressure
transducer offers maximum versatility to handle changing process conditions and materials.
Features Benefits

(38.1)
(457.2 ±3.1)
Ordering Guide
0 - 7,500 psi
0 - 500 bar
XKg
XMPa
Ordering Example: MRT463 - XM - 6/18
• Mating connector P/N711600 or 6 - pin cable assembly sold separately.
Ctra.de Ribes,195 - 08520 LES FRANQUESES DEL VALLES (Barcelona – Spain)
Telf. + 34 93 840 25 24 - Fax + 34 93 8402503 - dynisco@aptus-hmi.com
25
Model Pressure Ranges Rigid Stem Flexible Stem
MRT463
Code Range Code Length Code Length
0 - 3,000 psi
XM 0 - 5,000 psi
0 - 10,000 psi
6 6"
12 12"
18 18"
0 - 200 bar
XB 0 - 350 bar
0 - 700 bar
0 - 200 Kg/cm2
0 - 350 Kg/cm2
0 - 500 Kg/cm2
0 - 700 Kg/cm2
0 - 20 MPa
0 - 35 MPa
0 - 50 MPa
0 - 70 MPa
.414
Ø .412
MALE T/C CONNECTOR (7.1) 10.46
(76.2 ±3.1) (22.4) 46˚ 31 .307
TYPE J
( 7.85 )
.44
BENDIX CONNECTOR - 6P OR EQUIVALENT (11.8)
(5.44)
Ø (48.2) (152.4)
18.00 ±.12
.50
SWITCH ACCESS
SEAL SCREW
(577.9)
All dimensions are in inches (millimeters) unless otherwise specified
1.50
.49
(12.5)
1.02
(26)
Ø
(12.7)
20
REF 50
(88.9)
RANGE SELECTOR
ECTED BY A 1/4 -
22.75
11.75
(298.5)
NOMINAL
4 - 40 SET SCREW 1/2-20 UNF-2A
.28 (THERMOCOUPLE LOCK) (EXT. THD)
.88 45˚ 30
HEX
Ø .50
(12.7) Ø .42
(10.67)
PT02A - 10
3.
PROT